Shaker
DAIHAN Scientific
Mixer, Rocker ………………………………………………   P. 204
, Rotor … ……………………………………………   P. 204
, Vortex …………………………………………   P. 203~204
Shaker, Orbital Motion … ……………………………   P. 205~207
, Reciprocating Motion … ……………………   P. 207~208
, Rocker … …………………………………………   P. 209

Optional Platform Head
DH.WVM00310 (3) Microtube Platform Head(0.5~2.0ml), “PM310”	 19,000
Specifications & Ordering information
 Ea.   Price, ￦
 Ea.   Price, ￦
~3,300rpm
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Spec. Model “MaXshakeTM VM30”
Speed Range 0 ~ 3,300 rpm
Shaking Motion Orbital, Circuit Orbit : 4.0mm
Control Analog Phase Controller
Motor Brushless AC Motor
Head (Included) Pop-off Cup Head and Φ76mm Platform Head
Max. Load 0.5kg
Material Aluminum Die-casting with Powder Coating
Dimensions (w×d×h ) (mm) 140×190×h123 mm
Weight 3 kg
Others 3-position Power Switch Operates
Aluminum Die-casting with Powder Coating
Packing Dimension
(w×d×h) (mm) 175×255×h215 mm
Gross Weight 3 kg
Power Consumption 30 W
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120V, 50 / 60Hz or AC 230V, 50 / 60Hz
Cat. No.
230V
60Hz DH.WVM00030
50Hz DH.WVM00031
120V
60Hz DH.WVM00032
50Hz DH.WVM00033
Price, Each. ￦ 193,000
Adjustable Speed
Shaker, Mixer Sh
Articles Cat. No Description
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors      www.DAIHAN-Sci.com Shopping-mall
Sh Shaker, Mixer
204
DAIHAN® Mini Vortex Mixer “VM-100”, Up to 3,200rpm
With Silicone Head, Space Saving Compact Design, Variable Speed Control, 소형 볼텍스 믹서
■ Quality Certification : ISO 9001
■ Ideal for Mixing Solutions in Test Tubes Oscillating Movement
* Mini Size saved the Space of Working Desk
* Variable Speed Control and Automatically Press Start
* Powerful and Quiet Vortex Mixing Action for Tubes up to 50ml
* Blue/Orange Silicon Top Head
* Max. Speed : 3,200 rpm          * Orbit : 4.5mm
* Overall Dimension & Weight(N.W./G.W.) : 55×173×h81 mm, 0.77 / 0.9 kg
DH.WVM0100.B Mini Vortex Mixer, “VM-100”, for 230V, Blue Silicon Head 	 155,000
DH.WVM0100.O Mini Vortex Mixer, VM-100, for 230V, Orange Silicon Head 	 155,000
 Ea.   Price, ￦
DAIHAN® Tube Mix Rotor “MixR-40”, with 5×Mixing Rollers, Rocking & Rolling-motion, Fixed 40rpm
Ideal for 15~50㎖ Test Tube, with Timer/Minimum Noise Motor/Cooling Pan/0~60min Timer, 튜브 믹싱 로터
■ Made in Korea 	            ■ with 5×Mixing Rollers(Φ32×L325mm)

    Figure ; Orbital Shaker “MaXshakeTM RP2” +
                   (1) Universal Platform & Flask Holder(Option)
Specifications & Ordering information
Spec. Model A. “MaXshakeTM OB2”
Orbital Motion
B. “MaXshakeTM RP2”
Reciprocating Motion
Shaking Platform Size 255×255 mm
Shaking Motion Orbital Motion Reciprocating Motion
Speed Range & Max. Load 10 ~ 300 rpm, 10kg
Amplitude of Rotation (mm) 10 mm
Motor Brushless DC Motor
Permissible Temp. & Moisture Ambient +5 ~ 50℃, 80%
Timer & Alarm 99hr 59min (with Continuous run.), Error status & Timer-end
Display Large Size Digital LCD with Back-Light Function
Controller Digital Fuzzy Controller with Touch Button, Jog-dial
Program Function 10 Steps, 6 Programs
Platform Universal Platform for various Shapes & Size of Flask
Dimension & Weight 376×375×h138 mm(Base Platfrom : 255×255 mm), 13kg
Packing Dimension & Weight 345×420×h205 mm, 13.5kg
Safety Circuit Overload Protector for Motor
Power Consumption 45 W
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120V, 60Hz or AC 230V, 50 / 60Hz
※ 운임 약 ￦ 9,000 별도!  * Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s  Request.
Cat. No. 230V DH.WSO00300 DH.WSR00300
120V DH.WSO00301 DH.WSR00301
Price, Each. ￦ 804,000   797,000
(2) Rubber Mat Platform
     (Option)
10~300rpm
10~300rpm
A. OB2
    Shake
B. RP2
    Shake
(1) Universal Platform
& Flask Holder(Option)
Optional Platform/Flask Holder/Spring Rack
DH.WSO604100	 (1) Universal Platform, w251×d251mm	 97,000
DH.WSO604200	 (1) , w346×d346mm 	 101,000
DH.WIS600100 	 (1) STS Wire Spring Flask Holder, “FHS100”, for 100ml Flask 	 9,000
DH.WIS600250 	 (1) STS Wire Spring Flask Holder, “FHS250”, for 250ml Flask	 10,000
DH.WIS600500	 (1) STS Wire Spring Flask Holder, “FHS500”, for 500ml Flask	 10,000
DH.WIS601000	 (1) STS Wire Spring Flask Holder, “FHS1000”, for 1000ml Flask	 13,000
DH.WSO604110	 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, w295×d295mm  	 48,000
DH.WSO604210	 (2) , w370×d370mm  	 56,000
DH.WSO604140	 (3) Universal Spring Rack, w295×d295×h100mm  	 192,000
DH.WSO604240	 (3) , w370×d370×h100mm	 279,000
DH.WSO604130	 (4) Platform for Round Flask, w350×d260×h153mm	 157,000
DH.WSO604230	 (5) Platform for Separatory Funnels, w350×d260×h153mm	 159,000
 Ea.   Price, ￦
Spec. Model 251×251mm
Universial Platform
346×346mm